
1 LIHIQOR

2 HIILORT QI H8  18 18

3 KALLIST HOIR G9  20 38

4 LEEESSU LIKAT H11 50 88

5 OEAFAIT ALESEUSE 14H 70 158

6 YMRNAAE FIEE O12 33 191

7 RONCOAA RAYAMES K8  34 225

8 ONTAEI[ ACORE J10 31 256

9 XJZSAEE AOuTIEN I4  86 342

10 DNOXTAE JASEZ 4H  58 400

11 DNNTTAE REDOX 8K  48 448

12 TFWVA[U DATENT F10 26 474

13 NVWTAAI FeUJ H1  39 513

14 NVASAEI WITZ L1  32 545

15 BAEBVEE IWANS 1K  42 587

16 AEBGBEU REVE 13J 23 610

17 BGOCRNS BEGUETAT 15A 36 646

18 BMPNSTU CONGRE B10 30 676

19 SPNMTAU TUBS 7I  28 704

20 OVLPREI SPUMANTe 2A  74 778

21 DNPLLLU VIREO C9  38 816

22 LPNLMRE DU J1  21 837

23 PLRMLHE TRINOME 12F 28 865

LEM D10 24 889

Coup
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